Candidate Facility

Location Information

Meeting facilities

Facility Web Site Region City State Setting No. of Rooms Room Types Special Features Maxs.i(ZBeroup No. of Mtg Rooms  Size Range Max Exhibits qu;:ree
Standard, Restaurant, Gallery
Hyatt Regency . British Ocean, Forest, Preferred View, Lounge, Outdoor
Vancouver http://www.vancouver.hyatt.com Canada Vancouver Columbia Mountains 644 Deluxe Suite, Pool, Health Club, 1650 30 20-1650 130 289-13940
Executive Suite Whirlpool
928 Standard w/
. . . - 1128 at West
University Of.Bm'Sh http://www.conferences.ubc.ca/ Canada Vancouver BmISh. Ocean, Fo_resl, Coast Suites and Shared Kitchenettes 3300 200+ 20-3300 53
Columbia Columbia Mountains Bathroom, 200
The Gage Towers N
Suites
British Dilt:::alizvﬂ Pool, Fitness Center,
Crystal Lodge http://www.crystal-lodge.com/index.html Canada Whistler Mountains ' ' Restaurant, Business| 60 5 6 thru 60 793
Columbia Suites, 2 & 3 .
Center, Hair Salon
bedroom Suites
Spa, Pool, Fitness
Hitlton Whistler Resort http://www.hiltonwhistler.com/whistler-village-hotels/index.php Canada Whistler BmISh. Mountains 289 Standard, Suites' Center, Busmgss 540 7 60-540 160-4042
and Spa Columbia Center, Tennis,
Restaurant
Listel Whistler Hotel http://www.bwlistelhotel.com/ Canada Whistler BmISh. Mountains 98 Deluxe, Stuites Restaurant, Pool, 140 3 30-140 442-1476
Columbia Suana
71 (Including
San Antonio Convention  http://www.sanantoniovisit.com/business/planmeet_convcenter.s Gulf Coast  San Antonio ™ Alamo 7000 M_unl_clpelll 50-7000 6501b00thsl 1113-441073.5
Center html Auditorium’s 1 (448' x 268"
Room)
San Antonio's Menger http://www.historicmenger.com/ Gulf Coast ~ San Antonio ™ Alamo 316 Standard, Suites  ReStaurant, Pool, 500 12 12-300(500in 115, 40y 225.4500
Hotel Fitness Center Ballroom)
. Restaurant, Business| .
The Washington Court http://www.washingtoncourthotel.com/ Mid Atlantic ~ Washington DC Capitol 264 Standard, Suites  Center, Billiards, 550 18 20-400 (5501in (g7 gy 306-3850
Hotel--A Harbaugh Hotel ! Grand Ballroom)
Fitness Center
. . . 48-400 (2000 in
Norfolk Convention http:/fwww.norfolkevb.com/meetings- Mid Atlantic Norfolk VA Harbor 2000 18 Norfolk 100
Center conventions/convention_center.html
Ballroom)
Standard, Restaurant, Business|
Norfolk W_aler5|de http://www.marrlott.comlholels/t_raveI/orfws-norfolk-marnon» Mid Atlantic Norfolk VA Harbor 405 Water_wew, Center, Pool, Fitness 2000 45 15-2000 79 200-14400
Marriott waterside/ Concierge,
. Center
Suites
Sheraton Norfolk http://www.starwoodhotels.com/sheraton/property/overview/index Pool, Fitness Center 40-400 (1400 in
h . . - Mid Atlantic Norfolk VA Harbor 468 Standard, Suites ¥ ' 1400 22 International 74 450-12685
Waterside .html?propertylD=171 Restaurant
Ballroom)
Pool, Racquetball,
Sheraton Premiere at http://www.starwoodhoteIs.comlsheratfinlpropeny/overwewllnde" Mid Atantic Tysons Corner VA Suburban D.C. 443 Stf_mdard,_cny Fltn_ess Center, 240 27 20-940 80 512-14153
Tysons Corner .html?propertylD=691 View, Suites  Bussiness Center,
Restaurant
27 (14 @
378131 @  Oandard Suites Williamsburg ~ 25-600 (850in . 2> @
-~ (12 @ I Williamsburg
Williamsburg Williamsbur Pool, Restaurant, Lodge Conference Virginia Room + Lodge
Inn(A), 298 @ 9 Fitness Center, Spa, 850 (@ Center; 10 @ Room B of 9
Colonial Williamsburg-- . — . . - Historic -~ Inn, 17 @ ! -~ - - Conference
http://www.colonialwilliamsburgresort.com/hotels Mid Atlantic =~ Williamsburg VA Williamsburg Golf, Tennis, Williamsburg Williamsburg Williamsburg X
Official Resort Hotels Reenactment Williamsburg Center; 30 @
Lodge (B), 219 @ Shuffleboard, Lodge) Woodlands (aka Lodge
L Lodge, 96 @ . Cascades
Williamsburg Croquet Cascades Meeting ~ Conference .
Williamsburg A Meeting
Woodlands (C)) Center); 3 @ Center)
Woodlands) . Center
Williamsburg Inn)
Radisson Fort Magruder S . .
Hotel & Conference http://www.radisson.com/williamsburgva Mid Atlantic =~ Williamsburg VA Historic 303 Standard, Suites Te“r."s’ Pool, 700 17 1.5_240 (700in 32
Center Reenactment Exercise Center Richmond Hall)
Historic Restaurant, Business|
Wiliamsburg Marriott P //www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/phfcw-williamsburg- | \yy Aandc  williamsburg va  Reenactment& 295 Standard, Suites Center, Pool, Health 1657 40 18-1657 83 210-13303
marriott/ Amusement Club
Park
http://www.mononaterrace.visitmadison.com/
Monona Terrace &
Community & http://hiltonmadison.com/ Standard, Salon Fitness Center
Convention Center, and p: N Midwest Madison Wi Lakeside 240 Suites, Capitol ! 3300 31 40-3300 230
" . & (most useful) . Restaurant, Pool
Hilton Madison Monona . Suites
http://www.mononaterrace.visitmadison.com/convention/eventpla]
Terrace
nning.pdf
Standard Restaurant, Bar,
Hyatt Regency . ,Suites, Parlors, Fitness Center, g R
Cambridge http://www.cambridge.hyatt.com New England ~ Cambridge MA City 469 River view and Sauna, Pool, 900 25 50-900 144-7008
City View Sundeck
Denver Marriott Tech | http://Marriotthotels.com/dpp/PropertyPage.asp?MarshaCode=D| Standard Pool, Sauna, 40-270 (1680
P : PP P ge-asp? | Rocky Mtns Denver co Mountains 628 ! ! ! 1680 23 in Columbine 67-77
Center ENTC Suites, Parlors Exercise Room Center)




Snowmass http://www.snowmassvillage.com

The Yarrow Resort Hotel

& Conference Center http://www.yarrowresort.com/

Ft. Lauderdale / Broward
County Convention
Center

http://www.browardconventioncenter.com/

Ft. Lauderdale Marina = http:/Marriotthotels.com/dpp/PropertyPage.asp?MarshaCode=F
Marriott LLFL

. http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/miabb-miami-marriott-
Biscayne Bay Marriott .
biscayne-bay/

The Rosen Plaza Hotel http://www.rosenplaza.com/

Sheraton World Resort

Orlando http://www.sheratonworld.com/

Hyatt Regency Tampa http://www.hyatt.com/usa/tampa/hotels/hotel_tpart.html

Tampa Convention

Center http://www.ci.tampa.fl.us/dept_Convention_Center

Tampa Marriott

http://Marriotthotels.com/dpp/PropertyPage.asp?MarshaCode=T
Waterside PAMC

http://www1.hilton.com/en_US/hi/hotel/SAVDHHF-Hilton-

Hilton Savannah DeSotg Savannah-DeSoto-Georgia/index.do

Crowne Plaza Resort,
Phoenix Downtown / City http://www.crowneplaza.com/h/d/cp/1/en/hotel/PHXMC/welcome|
Center

Hyatt Regency Phoenix http://phoenix.hyatt.com/hyatt/hotels/index.jsp

Hyatt Regency

Albuguerque http://albuquerque.hyatt.com/hyatt/hotels/index.jsp

La Posada de

Albuguerque http://www.laposada-abg.com/

Hotel Albuguerque at Old http://www.hhandr.com/alb_main.php
Town
Hyatt Regency Long

Beach http://longbeach.hyatt.com/hyatt/hotels/index.jsp

Renaissance Long
Beach Hotel

http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/lgbrn-renaissance-long-
beach-hotel/

http://www.starwood.com/westin/search/hotel_detail.htmI?properf]

The Westin Long Beach yID=1003

Holiday Inn San Diego -

On the Bay http://www.hisandiegoonthebay.com/index.html

Cathedral Hill Hotel http://www.cathedralhillhotel.com/

Doubletree Hotel &
Executive Meeting
Center Portland-Lloyd
Center

http://doubletreel.hilton.com/en_US/dt/hotel/RLLC-DT-
Doubletree-Hotel-Executive-Meeting-Center-Portland-Lloyd-
Center-Oregon/index.do
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39 - 260 (at 6
adjacent hotels)

181

580

580
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1102
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533

712

395
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374

469

600

396

476

Standard,
Deluxe, Suites

Standard,
Deluxe, Suites

Standard, Water
View, Suites

Standard, Suites

Standard, Suites

Standard, Suites

Standard, Suites

Standard,
Waterfront,

Concierge
Level, Suites

Standard, Suites

Standard, Suites

Standard, Suites

Standard, Suites’

Traditional,
Executive,
Suites

Standard, Suites

Standard, Suites

Standard, Suites

Standard, Suites

Standard, Suites

Standard,
Suites, Premier
Rooms

Standard, Suites

Skiing, Fitness
Center, Pool,
Restaurant
Restaurant, Pool,
Fitness Center,
Business Center,
Kichenette, Skiing

Pool, Business
Center, Health Club,
Restaurant
Restaurant, Pool,
Fitness Center
Restaurant, Pool,
Fitness, Center,
Business Center
Business Center,
Restaurant, Pool,
Miniature Golf,
Fitness Center
Business Center,
Poo, Rooftop
Sundeck, Fitness
Center, Restaurant

Restaurant, Health
Club, Spa, Pool,
Business Center

Busubess Center,
Restaurant, Pool,
Fitness Center

Pool, Exercise Room,|
Salon, Business
Center, Restaurant,
Massage, Tennis

Revolving
Restaurant, Pool,
Health Club
Business Center,
Restaurant, Pool,
Health Club,
Massage

Restaurant

Pool, Restaurant,
Fitness Facility

Business Center,
Pool, Beach, Fitness
Center, Resaurant

Restaurant, Pool,
Business Center,
Fitness Center
Restaurant, Pool,
Fitness Facility,
Business Center

Restaurant, Business|
Center, Pool, Fitness
Facility

Pool, Fitness Center,
Business Center,
Restaurant

Restaurant, Fitness
Center, Pool,
Business Center

1100
650
11000 (15000
as of
completion of
expansion in

December
2001)

1000

1300

2880

1500

2320

17000

2100

850

1100

1200

1275

300

1360

1400

1000

1540

1300

1000

1100

11

10 + Courtyard
Tent

32

15

21

22

29

21

24

31

13

17

23

22

14

23

18

25

12

17

18

70-1100 (97" x 124")
30-200 (650 in
Summit (85'x 60") 357-5100
Ballroom)
53-5000 (15000 1%32)1(11-_882([
in Exhibit Halls A 10' x 10's as of 370000
Dec 2001)
12-300 (1000 in
31
Ballroom)
25-1300 (85'x 116" 425-9300
20-2880 170 325-25984
40-375 (1500 in
Oceans 72
Ballroom)
20-2320 101 260-14504
55-9800 (17000 , .
in Exhibit Hally 1015 (10'x10)
70-2100 (97" x 177") 648-17169
30-850 416-5408
75-670 (1100 in 80
Grand Ballroom)
20-1200 60 391-10168
40-1275 (146' x 78") 435-11300
20-300 (65' x 42')
75-1360 (87'x 40"
32-700 (1400 in
Regency 61 315-10050
Ballroom)
40-1000 (85'x 88" 425-7480
50-1540 60 506-13434
25-200 (1300 in
Pacific Ballroom) 65 24000 sq. ft.
15-1000 (70'x 100" | 25000 sq. Ft.
20-1100 87 600-9103




